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DSM Corporate Games Track and Field Meet - 6/10/2024

Divisions 2-4-5

Drake Stadium

Meet Program

Event  1   Mixed 19+ Distance Medley RELAY

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AVizyPay1

AModus Engine2

AR&R Realty G3

AHeartland Bu4

AL C S5

APalmer Group6

AIowa Soybean7

AWellabe8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ASchaal Plumb1

AFrb Des Moin2

AFoster Group3

AFederal Home4

AValley Churc5

AAmerican Equ6

AU H Y7

ARuan Transpo8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AKrause Group5

AZirous6

AClaimDoc8

Event  2   Women 19-29 400 Meter Dash 19-29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Palmer Group 21Hansen, Emma1

Zirous 22McKee, Brooke2

Iowa Soybean 23Jordan, Mickayla3

Collins Aero 24Carter, Lena4

Foster Group 24Volkenant, Sydney5

R&R Realty G 23Nelson, Kirby6

U H Y 21Avery, Holly Jade7

Krause Group 24Hanna, Emily8

R&R Realty G 24Sics, Jennifer9

Foster Group 24Rempe, Grace10

WellabeSwanson, Stephanie11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
L C S 27Andreas, Sierra1

Heartland Bu 25Marlow, Olivia2

Krause Group 27Hankins, Jill3

Ruan Transpo 28Messmer, Kimberly4

L C S 26Kehoe, Kameron5

Palmer Group 28Herrera, Marlyn6

Iowa Soybean 27Whitney, Paige7

Federal Home 29Settle, Ambrea8

U H Y 25Davison, Clare9

Valley Churc 26Flynn, Lexie10

Schaal Plumb 25Miller, Kristyn11

Zirous 25Porter, Georgia12

Event  3   Women 30-39 400 Meter Dash 30-39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
American Equ 32Arellanes, Carlee1

ClaimDoc 33Laugerman, Janelle2

Zirous 32Lang, Madison3

Foster Group 31Poell, Lauren4

ClaimDoc 30Morgan, Karen5

R&R Realty G 31Landini, Stephanie6

Rmh Systems 16Crawford, Patricia7

Palmer Group 33Hawkins, Tamara8

Iowa Soybean 31Jones, Rebekah9

Modus Engine 30Howard, Allison10

Palmer Group 29Abbas, Lauren11

Iowa Soybean 33Schmitz, Kailah12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Federal Home 36Gohr, Danie1

I T A Group 39Downey, Bridget2

Krause Group 36Stahlin, Courtney3

Myriad Advis 34White, Danielle4

Schaal Plumb 39Duetmeyer, Molly5

Ruan Transpo 38Whitmer, Emily6

Federal Home 37Wegmann, Rachel7

Foster Group 36Heard, Brittany8

American Equ 37Jemerigbe, Massy9

Valley Churc 37Christensen, Megan10

Heartland Bu 34Rolffs, Leah11

R&R Realty G 34Ayers, Nicole12

Event  4   Women 40-49 400 Meter Dash 40-49

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
U H Y 40Grimm, Stacie1

Schaal Plumb 49Miller, Marcia2

R&R Realty G 43Livingston, Jenny3

Valley Churc 43Den Hartog, Brooke4

ClaimDoc 40Pellegrin, Amy5

Collins Aero 44Daniel, Ashlee6

Foster Group 41Hannan, Lindsey7

I T A Group 48Jackson, Angie8

WellabeLehan, Sara9

Iowa Soybean 46Williams, Jen10

Frb Des Moin 40Heindel, Shelley11

Iowa Soybean 44Wiebbecke, Christie12

Collins Aero 46Begley, Renee13

Federal Home 42Moyer, Heidi14

Foster Group 43Williams, Laci15

Federal Home 47Wille, Sara16
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Event  5   Women 50+ 400 Meter Dash 50+

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa Soybean 51Bloedow, Nikki1

R&R Realty G 50Post, Karey2

Rmh Systems 50Juhler, Rachel3

Federal Home 54Everett, Tracy4

Iowa Soybean 51Thornton, Jessica5

R&R Realty G 51Sinnard, Kara6

Rmh Systems 54Hill, Jenni7

Federal Home 53Bosch, Kirsten8

Rmh Systems 53McGuire, Chris9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Palmer Group 63Johnson, Lee1

Modus Engine 65Masters, Vivian2

Eide Bailly 61Hinds, Carlene3

R&R Realty G 56Livermore, Margie4

Federal Home 58Renfrow, Vonda5

Foster Group 59Kamerick, Sheila6

Foster Group 55Pflieger, Melissa7

Iowa Soybean 56Long, Karen8

Rmh Systems 59Irmiter, Becky9

Palmer Group 56Baker, Rhonda10

Event  6   Men 19-29 400 Meter Dash 19-29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Modus Engine 21Teixera, Fernando2

Krause Group 21Diser, Seth3

American Equ 20Fulton, Owen5

Modus Engine 21Khalil, Mina6

Foster Group 20Simmons, Max7

VizyPay 18Deuanephenh, Ian8

R&R Realty G 19Siebrecht, Cael9

Schaal Plumb 18Millard, Tyler10

Valley Churc 16LeLecheur, Michia11

American Equ 22Kizhner, Fillip12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Zirous 23Marchesani, Jeremy1

Heartland Bu 23Betz, Eric2

ClaimDoc 24Brechtel, Jacob3

Zirous 22Schreier, Cael4

Dee Zee Inc. 26Davis, Grant5

Keen Project 23Worley, Weston6

ClaimDoc 26Arndt, Zach7

Collins Aero 23Underwood, Hunter8

Valley Churc 25Barr, Noah9

R&R Realty G 24Christiansen, Caleb10

I T A Group 24Bartman, Morgan11

Iowa Soybean 25Woods, Craig12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Eide Bailly 29Collins, Coltin2

Iowa Soybean 27Benish, Devin3

Schaal Plumb 27Pfau, Keegan4

Wellabe 28Ceccato, Tyler5

Deloitte 27Kliegl, Charles6

Eide Bailly 27Olson, Caleb7

Deloitte 27MacDonald, Kyle8

Federal Home 29Dolan, Seth9

Federal Home 29Carley, Ryan10

Wellabe 28Whalen, Blake11

Palmer Group 29Severson, Connor12

Foster Group 29Rushenberg, Andy13

Krause Group 29Vandersee, Isaac14

Event  7   Men 30-39 400 Meter Dash 30-39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
L C S  7Ellingson, Greg1

Dee Zee Inc. 15Wilkins, Ethan2

Wellabe 30Manion, Derek3

Modus Engine 30Fiala, Kyle4

Federal Home 30Ermer, Joe5

Ruan Transpo 33MacKendrick, Brian6

VizyPay 30Schaeffer, Alex7

Collins Aero 32Determan, Sean8

Wellabe 31Spivey, Joey9

Krause Group 31Evans, Scott10

Schaal Plumb 30McNally, Jesse11

Zirous 31Rodgers, Colton12

VizyPay 30Moreno, Paxton13

Foster Group 30Jackson, Garrett14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Foster Group 32Davies, Jack1

Keen Project 32Fick, Ryan2

Iowa Soybean 32Kuboushek, Easton3

Iowa Soybean 38Litvin, Alexander4

Keen Project 39McHale, Cory5

R&R Realty G 37Kaduce, Adam6

Palmer Group 35Dougherty, Jordan7

Palmer Group 38Milligan, Brock8

Federal Home 39Dox, Jesse9

Collins Aero 35Sorensen, Trenton10

Zirous 37Karasch, Nathan11

Rmh Systems 40Wiley, David12

R&R Realty G 38Sabers, Mark13
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Event  8   Men 40-49 400 Meter Dash 40-49

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Zirous 40Wenz, Luke1

Foster Group 43Brown, Caleb2

WellabeKennedy, Mark3

Keen Project 41Moore, Matt4

Federal Home 44Rost, Ryan5

Foster Group 42Iwig, Marcus6

Schaal Plumb 42O'Brien, James7

Wellabe 42Leto, Anthony8

R&R Realty G 44Koehler, Nick9

Collins Aero 41Zink, Greg10

Modus Engine 45Nielsen, Josh11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Iowa Soybean 46Kiel, Adam1

Krause Group 47Easter, Nate2

Loffredo Fre 49Palmer, Jeffrey3

R&R Realty G 47Naleway, Craig4

Iowa Soybean 47McClure, Joe5

Palmer Group 47Shilling, David6

Collins Aero 47Strbac, Josip7

Krause Group 46Larson, Mike8

Ruan Transpo 45Yeager, George9

Schaal Plumb 45Riddle, Justin10

Zirous 45Moen, Justin11

Palmer Group 45Weir, Chad12

Event  9   Men 50+ 400 Meter Dash 50+

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Valley Churc 50Victor, Scott1

Federal Home 50Ricke, Terry2

Federal Home 50Finken, Ryan3

Wellabe 52Armstrong, Brian4

Foster Group 52Brown, Jason5

Iowa Soybean 52Kurth, David6

Palmer Group 51Bringle, Mike7

Palmer Group 50Hennessey, Jason8

Collins Aero 53Whitson, Jason9

Zirous 54Clark, Brett10

Foster Group 50Den Hartog, Wade11

EquiTrust LiMahoney, Patrick12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Federal Home 59Stoos, Mike1

Foster Group 58Bantz, Joe2

Wellabe 55Haugh, Scott3

Collins Aero 56Underwood, Dave4

R&R Realty G 60Price, Joe5

Federal Home 56Larkin, Kevin6

Collins Aero 58Bekic, Anto7

Foster Group 58Mozdzer, Walt8

R&R Realty G 65Ceretti, Tim9

Iowa Soybean 64May, Steve10

Palmer Group 59Pudenz, Lynn11

Iowa Soybean 55Gilman, Mike12

Iowa Soybean 61McGinnis, Stephen13

Event  10   Women 19+ 4x100 Meter Relay RELAY

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ACollins Aero2

AI T A Group3

ARuan Transpo4

AWellabe5

AL C S6

AFederal Home7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AR&R Realty G1

ASchaal Plumb2

ADeloitte3

AClaimDoc4

AValley Churc5

AVizyPay6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AZirous1

AFoster Group2

AFrb Des Moin3

AIowa Soybean4

APalmer Group5

AU H Y6

AModus Engine7

AHeartland Bu8

Event  11   Men 19+ 4x100 Meter Relay RELAY

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AWellabe1

AL C S2

AFederal Home3

ACollins Aero4

ADee Zee Inc.5

AI T A Group6

ARuan Transpo7

AAmerican Equ8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Men 19+ 4x100 Meter Relay RELAY)
AKeen Project1

ADeloitte2

AClaimDoc3

AValley Churc4

AVizyPay5

AR&R Realty G6

ASchaal Plumb7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AZirous1

AFoster Group2

AIowa Soybean3

AFrb Des Moin4

AU H Y5

APalmer Group6

AModus Engine7

AKrause Group8

Event  12   Mixed 19+ 4x100 Meter Relay Div 1-2 Only RELAY

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAmerican Equ1

ACollins Aero2

AFederal Home3

AI T A Group4

AL C S5

ADee Zee Inc.6

ARuan Transpo7

AWellabe8

Event  13   Women 19-29 800 Meter Run 19-29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
U H Y 20Kehoe, Korrinn1

Iowa Soybean 24Roberts, Rosalie2

U H Y 21Avery, Holly Jade3

R&R Realty G 24McFarlin, Keely4

Krause Group 27Hankins, Jill5

Krause Group 24Hanna, Emily6

Iowa Soybean 23Jordan, Mickayla7

Collins Aero 24Carter, Lena8

R&R Realty G 26Derrick, Kate9

Valley Churc 26Flynn, Lexie10

Foster Group 24Rempe, Grace11

Foster Group 24Volkenant, Sydney12

WellabeSwanson, Stephanie13

Zirous 21Heckman, Regan14

Palmer Group 26Kooker, Taylor15

Zirous 22McKee, Brooke16

Ruan Transpo 28Messmer, Kimberly17

Event  14   Women 30-39 800 Meter Run 30-39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
American Equ 32Arellanes, Carlee1

Foster Group 39Pruitt, Randi2

I T A Group 39Downey, Bridget3

R&R Realty G 34Sargent, Kristin4

Heartland Bu 34Rolffs, Leah5

American Equ 37Jemerigbe, Massy6

Palmer Group 37Assman, Sarah7

Frb Des Moin 30Eisenlauer, Emily8

L C S 33Moeller, Erin9

Foster Group 34Culp, Pam10

Myriad Advis 34White, Danielle11

Zirous 32Lang, Madison12

Iowa Soybean 31Jones, Rebekah13

Modus Engine 30Howard, Allison14

Wellabe 35Link, Bekah15

ClaimDoc 33Laugerman, Janelle16

Palmer Group 32Strief, Daphne17

Krause Group 36Stahlin, Courtney18

Ruan Transpo 38Whitmer, Emily19

Iowa Soybean 39Schechinger, Brianna20

L C S 34Kenny, Katie21

Federal Home 32Grunow, Kirsten22

R&R Realty G 32Wall, McKenzie23

Event  15   Women 40-49 800 Meter Run 40-49

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Foster Group 43Williams, Laci1

Collins Aero 46Begley, Renee2

WellabeLehan, Sara3

Collins Aero 44Daniel, Ashlee4

ClaimDoc 40Pellegrin, Amy5

Palmer Group 42Culver, Megan6

Iowa Soybean 46Williams, Jen7

Iowa Soybean 44Wiebbecke, Christie8

Federal Home 42Moyer, Heidi9

Frb Des Moin 40Heindel, Shelley10

I T A Group 48Jackson, Angie11

R&R Realty G 43Livingston, Jenny12

ClaimDoc 40Howells, Amy13

Foster Group 41Hannan, Lindsey14

Federal Home 47Wille, Sara15
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Drake Stadium
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Event  16   Women 50+ 800 Meter Run 50+

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eide Bailly 61Hinds, Carlene16

R&R Realty G 51Sinnard, Kara17

Iowa Soybean 56Long, Karen18

Federal Home 54Everett, Tracy19

Palmer Group 63Johnson, Lee20

Modus Engine 65Masters, Vivian21

Palmer Group 56Baker, Rhonda22

Foster Group 55Pflieger, Melissa23

Foster Group 59Kamerick, Sheila24

Event  17   Men 19-29 800 Meter Run 19-29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Valley Churc 16LeLecheur, Michia2

Schaal Plumb 18Millard, Tyler3

R&R Realty G 21Wunn, Michael4

Foster Group 20Simmons, Max5

Krause Group 21Diser, Seth6

ClaimDoc 21Williams, Malichai7

American Equ 21Kohls, Jude8

Zirous 22Schreier, Cael9

Zirous 23Marchesani, Jeremy10

Heartland Bu 23Ciddio, Derek11

Collins Aero 23Underwood, Hunter12

I T A Group 24Bartman, Morgan13

U H Y 25Suhr, Brenden14

Iowa Soybean 25Patterson, Isaac15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Dee Zee Inc. 26Davis, Grant1

Iowa Soybean 27Benish, Devin2

Federal Home 29Dolan, Seth3

VizyPay 25Curtis, Bennett5

R&R Realty G 27Rupprecht, Nathan6

Eide Bailly 27Olson, Caleb7

Collins Aero 27Dolan, Nick8

Schaal Plumb 27Pfau, Keegan9

Foster Group 29Rushenberg, Andy10

L C S 29Hovey, Tyler11

Federal Home 29Carley, Ryan12

Palmer Group 29McIlravy, Bryce13

Wellabe 28Whalen, Blake14

Wellabe 27Porter, Christopher15

Event  18   Men 30-39 800 Meter Run 30-39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iowa Soybean 32Kuboushek, Easton1

Frb Des Moin 30Coghlan, Kyle2

Wellabe 31Spivey, Joey3

Schaal Plumb 37Bailey, Justin4

R&R Realty G 38Neitzel, Lucas5

Wellabe 30Manion, Derek6

Frb Des Moin 38Bahnsen, Justin7

Collins Aero 32Determan, Sean8

Schaal Plumb 34Albrecht, Dylan9

Collins Aero 35Sorensen, Trenton10

Palmer Group 35Dougherty, Jordan11

Keen Project 39McHale, Cory12

Zirous 37Karasch, Nathan13

Federal Home 36Crowe, Ray14

Iowa Soybean 32McCarty, Ryan15

Foster Group 32Berger, Ben16

Federal Home 33Arnold, Matt17

VizyPay 30Moreno, Paxton18

Foster Group 32Davies, Jack19

ClaimDoc 31Apland, Samuel20

Palmer Group 38Milligan, Brock21

Keen Project 32Fick, Ryan22

Krause Group 31Evans, Scott23

Zirous 31Rodgers, Colton24

VizyPay 30Schaeffer, Alex25

R&R Realty G 37Kaduce, Adam26

Event  19   Men 40-49 800 Meter Run 40-49

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Palmer Group 47Leto, David1

Iowa Soybean 40Kane, Rudy2

Collins Aero 41Zink, Greg3

R&R Realty G 47Naleway, Craig4

Wellabe 42Leto, Anthony5

Foster Group 43Brown, Caleb6

Zirous 40Wenz, Luke7

Ruan Transpo 49Tiedens, Matt8

Schaal Plumb 45Riddle, Justin9

Iowa Soybean 46Kiel, Adam10

Schaal Plumb 44Keys, Phillip11

Collins Aero 47Strbac, Josip12

Foster Group 43Comfort, Seth13

Modus Engine 45Nielsen, Josh14

Ruan Transpo 48Jones, Josh15

Keen Project 41Moore, Matt16

Krause Group 47Easter, Nate17

Zirous 45Moen, Justin18

Krause Group 46Larson, Mike19

R&R Realty G 44Koehler, Nick20
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Event  20   Men 50+ 800 Meter Run 50+

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Palmer Group 51Bringle, Mike1

Foster Group 58Mozdzer, Walt2

Foster Group 50Den Hartog, Wade3

Collins Aero 53Whitson, Jason4

R&R Realty G 60Price, Joe5

Federal Home 50Finken, Ryan6

Zirous 58Ross, Mike7

Foster Group 58Bantz, Joe8

EquiTrust LiMahoney, Patrick9

Foster Group 52Brown, Jason10

Iowa Soybean 52Kurth, David11

Palmer Group 50Hennessey, Jason12

Iowa Soybean 64May, Steve13

Iowa Soybean 61McGinnis, Stephen14

Collins Aero 58Bekic, Anto15

Iowa Soybean 55Gilman, Mike16

Federal Home 59Stoos, Mike17

Collins Aero 56Underwood, Dave18

Wellabe 55Haugh, Scott19

Collins Aero 54Bronson, Mike20

Federal Home 50Ricke, Terry21

Event  21   Mixed 19+ 4x400 Meter Relay RELAY

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AWellabe1

AL C S2

AAmerican Equ3

AFederal Home4

ARuan Transpo5

AR&R Realty G6

ASchaal Plumb7

AClaimDoc8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AZirous1

AFoster Group2

AFrb Des Moin3

AIowa Soybean4

APalmer Group5

AKrause Group6

AModus Engine7


